Series HB
Subminiature Pushbutton Switches
General Specifications Dimensions
CONTACTS & TERMINALS
Silver Contacts and
W01 Solder Lug Terminals
0.1A @ 3V AC/DC
Yellow Transparent Cap

1 SPDT
HB 1 5 S K
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
HB15SKW01-E-EE
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(    )  = Momentary
6 ON ON
W01 EE
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
SHAPES
S Square
C Round
Yellow LED
Square Shape
SPDT     ON-(ON) Circuit
LEDS
E
Switches are supplied without UL
marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted on
General Specifications page.
IMPORTANT:
Illumination
N No Lamp
Illumination
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
Blue for caps JB & A
Spot Illuminated only.
HOUSING
K Black only
10-10-00 Nihon Kaiheiki          nikkaiswitches.com  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Series HB
Subminiature Pushbutton Switches
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
Power Level (code W): 0.1A maximum @ 30V AC/DC